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Fort Bend County, Texas  —  PRIMARY ELECTION  —  March 01, 2016

Page 1 of 7

Total Number of Voters : 108,516 of 385,072 = 28.18%

03/08/2016 11:47 AM

Precincts Reporting 304 of 304 = 100.00%

Number of District Voters: 39,553 of 380,751 = 10.39% District Precincts Reporting 152 of 152 = 100.00%

Party Candidate TotalElectionEarly

Preference for Presidential Nominee  Democrat, Vote For 1

 11,382  29,259 17,87777.48% 72.92% 74.63%Hillary Clinton

 3,234  9,774 6,54022.01% 26.68% 24.93%Bernie Sanders

 17  33 160.12% 0.07% 0.08%Willie L. Wilson

 5  11 60.03% 0.02% 0.03%Star Locke

 5  12 70.03% 0.03% 0.03%Keith Judd

 25  48 230.17% 0.09% 0.12%Martin J. O'Malley

 15  40 250.10% 0.10% 0.10%Roque "Rocky" De La Fuente

 7  29 220.05% 0.09% 0.07%Calvis L. Hawes

 14,690Cast Votes: 99.18%  24,516  39,20699.09% 99.12%

Over Votes:  3

Under Votes:  118

0.02%

0.80%

 0

 226  344

 30.00%

0.91%

0.01%

0.87%

United States Representative, District 22  Democrat, Vote For 1

 5,712  15,151 9,43977.83% 76.38% 76.92%Mark Gibson

 1,627  4,546 2,91922.17% 23.62% 23.08%A.R. Hassan

 7,339Cast Votes: 83.79%  12,358  19,69781.99% 82.65%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1,420

0.00%

16.21%

 0

 2,714  4,134

 00.00%

18.01%

0.00%

17.35%

United States Representative, District 9  Democrat, Vote For 1

 5,732  14,622 8,890100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Al Green

 5,732Cast Votes: 94.71%  8,890  14,62291.93% 93.00%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  320

0.00%

5.29%

 0

 780  1,100

 00.00%

8.07%

0.00%

7.00%

Railroad Commissioner  Democrat, Vote For 1

 3,900  11,603 7,70332.67% 40.26% 37.34%Cody Garrett

 2,295  5,618 3,32319.22% 17.37% 18.08%Lon Burnam

 5,744  13,849 8,10548.11% 42.37% 44.57%Grady Yarbrough

 11,939Cast Votes: 80.61%  19,131  31,07077.32% 78.55%

Over Votes:  2

Under Votes:  2,870

0.01%

19.38%

 0

 5,611  8,481

 20.00%

22.68%

0.01%

21.44%
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Justice, Supreme Court,  Place 3  Democrat, Vote For 1

 10,881  27,982 17,101100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Mike Westergren

 10,881Cast Votes: 73.47%  17,101  27,98269.12% 70.75%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  3,930

0.00%

26.53%

 0

 7,641  11,571

 00.00%

30.88%

0.00%

29.25%

Justice, Supreme Court,  Place 5  Democrat, Vote For 1

 11,077  28,520 17,443100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Dori Contreras Garza

 11,077Cast Votes: 74.79%  17,443  28,52070.50% 72.11%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  3,734

0.00%

25.21%

 0

 7,299  11,033

 00.00%

29.50%

0.00%

27.89%

Justice, Supreme Court,  Place 9  Democrat, Vote For 1

 11,150  28,585 17,435100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Savannah Robinson

 11,150Cast Votes: 75.28%  17,435  28,58570.47% 72.27%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  3,661

0.00%

24.72%

 0

 7,307  10,968

 00.00%

29.53%

0.00%

27.73%

Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals, Place 2  Democrat, Vote For 1

 10,822  27,673 16,851100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Lawrence "Larry" Meyers

 10,822Cast Votes: 73.07%  16,851  27,67368.11% 69.96%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  3,989

0.00%

26.93%

 0

 7,891  11,880

 00.00%

31.89%

0.00%

30.04%

Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals, Place 5  Democrat, Vote For 1

 11,068  28,368 17,300100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Betsy Johnson

 11,068Cast Votes: 74.73%  17,300  28,36869.92% 71.72%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  3,743

0.00%

25.27%

 0

 7,442  11,185

 00.00%

30.08%

0.00%

28.28%

Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals, Place 6  Democrat, Vote For 1

 10,750  27,389 16,639100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Robert Burns

 10,750Cast Votes: 72.58%  16,639  27,38967.25% 69.25%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  4,061

0.00%

27.42%

 0

 8,103  12,164

 00.00%

32.75%

0.00%

30.75%
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State Senator, District 13  Democrat, Vote For 1

 4,639  11,552 6,913100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Rodney Ellis

 4,639Cast Votes: 91.21%  6,913  11,55285.97% 88.00%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  447

0.00%

8.79%

 0

 1,128  1,575

 00.00%

14.03%

0.00%

12.00%

State Representative,  District 26  Democrat, Vote For 1

 2,100  5,648 3,548100.00% 100.00% 100.00%L. "Sarah" DeMerchant

 2,100Cast Votes: 71.23%  3,548  5,64867.63% 68.93%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  848

0.00%

28.77%

 0

 1,698  2,546

 00.00%

32.37%

0.00%

31.07%

State Representative,  District 27  Democrat, Vote For 1

 405  1,327 9226.07% 9.89% 8.30%Chris Henderson

 1,373  3,856 2,48320.59% 26.65% 24.12%Angelique Bartholomew

 1,291  3,056 1,76519.36% 18.94% 19.12%Steve Brown

 3,599  7,747 4,14853.97% 44.52% 48.46%Ron Reynolds

 6,668Cast Votes: 93.43%  9,318  15,98688.60% 90.55%

Over Votes:  4

Under Votes:  465

0.06%

6.52%

 0

 1,199  1,664

 40.00%

11.40%

0.02%

9.43%

State Representative,  District 85  Democrat, Vote For 1

 1,397  3,891 2,494100.00% 100.00% 100.00%John Davis

 1,397Cast Votes: 75.80%  2,494  3,89170.53% 72.34%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  446

0.00%

24.20%

 0

 1,042  1,488

 00.00%

29.47%

0.00%

27.66%

Chief Justice, 1st Court of Appeals District  Democrat, Vote For 1

 10,757  27,431 16,674100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Jim Peacock

 10,757Cast Votes: 72.63%  16,674  27,43167.39% 69.35%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  4,054

0.00%

27.37%

 0

 8,068  12,122

 00.00%

32.61%

0.00%

30.65%
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Justice, 14th Court of Appeals District, Place 2  Democrat, Vote For 1

 3,443  8,497 5,05428.76% 27.14% 27.78%Jim Sharp

 8,530  22,095 13,56571.24% 72.86% 72.22%Candance White

 11,973Cast Votes: 80.84%  18,619  30,59275.25% 77.34%

Over Votes:  3

Under Votes:  2,835

0.02%

19.14%

 0

 6,123  8,958

 30.00%

24.75%

0.01%

22.65%

Justice, 14th Court of Appeals District, Place 9  Democrat, Vote For 1

 10,699  27,332 16,633100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Peter M. Kelly

 10,699Cast Votes: 72.24%  16,633  27,33267.23% 69.10%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  4,112

0.00%

27.76%

 0

 8,109  12,221

 00.00%

32.77%

0.00%

30.90%

Justice, 1st Court of Appeals District, Place 4  Democrat, Vote For 1

 11,120  28,483 17,363100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Barbara Gardner

 11,120Cast Votes: 75.08%  17,363  28,48370.18% 72.01%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  3,691

0.00%

24.92%

 0

 7,379  11,070

 00.00%

29.82%

0.00%

27.99%

District Judge,  240th Judicial District  Democrat, Vote For 1

 10,640  27,200 16,560100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Frank J. Fraley

 10,640Cast Votes: 71.84%  16,560  27,20066.93% 68.77%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  4,171

0.00%

28.16%

 0

 8,182  12,353

 00.00%

33.07%

0.00%

31.23%

District Judge,  400th Judicial District  Democrat, Vote For 1

 11,088  28,357 17,269100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Teana Watson

 11,088Cast Votes: 74.86%  17,269  28,35769.80% 71.69%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  3,723

0.00%

25.14%

 0

 7,473  11,196

 00.00%

30.20%

0.00%

28.31%

Judge, County Court  at Law No. 5  Democrat, Vote For 1

 10,807  27,556 16,749100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Brian M. Middleton

 10,807Cast Votes: 72.97%  16,749  27,55667.69% 69.67%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  4,004

0.00%

27.03%

 0

 7,993  11,997

 00.00%

32.31%

0.00%

30.33%
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Sheriff  Democrat, Vote For 1

 10,902  27,884 16,982100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Michael V. Ellison

 10,902Cast Votes: 73.61%  16,982  27,88468.64% 70.50%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  3,909

0.00%

26.39%

 0

 7,760  11,669

 00.00%

31.36%

0.00%

29.50%

County Commissioner, Precinct No. 1  Democrat, Vote For 1

 2,186  5,976 3,790100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Richard Morrison

 2,186Cast Votes: 76.57%  3,790  5,97670.59% 72.67%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  669

0.00%

23.43%

 0

 1,579  2,248

 00.00%

29.41%

0.00%

27.33%

Constable, Precinct No. 1  Democrat, Vote For 1

 2,154  5,941 3,787100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Mark Salinas

 2,154Cast Votes: 75.45%  3,787  5,94170.53% 72.24%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  701

0.00%

24.55%

 0

 1,582  2,283

 00.00%

29.47%

0.00%

27.76%

Constable, Precinct No. 2  Democrat, Vote For 1

 3,235  7,954 4,71959.96% 58.39% 59.02%Ruben Davis

 2,160  5,523 3,36340.04% 41.61% 40.98%Daryl L. Smith

 5,395Cast Votes: 92.92%  8,082  13,47788.35% 90.12%

Over Votes:  1

Under Votes:  410

0.02%

7.06%

 0

 1,066  1,476

 10.00%

11.65%

0.01%

9.87%

County Chairman  Democrat, Vote For 1

 4,619  11,144 6,52537.39% 34.35% 35.55%Donald W. Bankston

 7,733  20,204 12,47162.61% 65.65% 64.45%Cynthia M. Ginyard

 12,352Cast Votes: 83.40%  18,996  31,34876.78% 79.26%

Over Votes:  5

Under Votes:  2,454

0.03%

16.57%

 0

 5,746  8,200

 50.00%

23.22%

0.01%

20.73%
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REFERENDA NO.. 1 ON ECONOMIC SECURITY & PROSPERITY  Democrat, Vote For 1

 13,043  34,152 21,10993.55% 93.22% 93.35%FOR

 899  2,434 1,5356.45% 6.78% 6.65%AGAINST

 13,942Cast Votes: 94.13%  22,644  36,58691.52% 92.50%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  869

0.00%

5.87%

 0

 2,098  2,967

 00.00%

8.48%

0.00%

7.50%

REFERENDA NO. 2 ON A FAIR CRIMINAL JUSTICE SYSTEM  Democrat, Vote For 1

 13,144  34,259 21,11595.12% 94.44% 94.70%FOR

 674  1,918 1,2444.88% 5.56% 5.30%AGAINST

 13,818Cast Votes: 93.30%  22,359  36,17790.37% 91.46%

Over Votes:  1

Under Votes:  992

0.01%

6.70%

 0

 2,383  3,375

 10.00%

9.63%

0.00%

8.53%

REFERENDA NO. 3 ON CLIMATE  Democrat, Vote For 1

 12,640  32,950 20,31092.18% 91.34% 91.66%FOR

 1,073  2,999 1,9267.82% 8.66% 8.34%AGAINST

 13,713Cast Votes: 92.59%  22,236  35,94989.87% 90.89%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1,098

0.00%

7.41%

 0

 2,506  3,604

 00.00%

10.13%

0.00%

9.11%

REFERENDA NO. 4 ON THE VOTING RIGHTS ACT  Democrat, Vote For 1

 12,677  33,084 20,40793.37% 93.34% 93.35%FOR

 900  2,355 1,4556.63% 6.66% 6.65%AGAINST

 13,577Cast Votes: 91.67%  21,862  35,43988.36% 89.60%

Over Votes:  1

Under Votes:  1,233

0.01%

8.32%

 0

 2,880  4,113

 10.00%

11.64%

0.00%

10.40%

REFERENDA NO. 5 ON CAMPUS CARRY  Democrat, Vote For 1

 11,189  27,861 16,67279.75% 72.96% 75.55%FOR

 2,841  9,019 6,17820.25% 27.04% 24.45%AGAINST

 14,030Cast Votes: 94.73%  22,850  36,88092.35% 93.24%

Over Votes:  1

Under Votes:  780

0.01%

5.27%

 0

 1,892  2,672

 10.00%

7.65%

0.00%

6.76%
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REFERENDA NO. 6 ON COMPREHENSIVE IMMIGRATION REFORM  Democrat, Vote For 1

 12,393  32,303 19,91088.83% 88.32% 88.51%FOR

 1,559  4,193 2,63411.17% 11.68% 11.49%AGAINST

 13,952Cast Votes: 94.20%  22,544  36,49691.12% 92.27%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  859

0.00%

5.80%

 0

 2,198  3,057

 00.00%

8.88%

0.00%

7.73%


